QX Series Cordless Torque Multiplier
Next-Generation Productivity
Ingersoll Rand QX Series Cordless Torque Multiplier
The innovative QX Series Cordless Torque Multiplier will reduce your assembly time and cost, while
ensuring repeatable accuracy for all torque-critical joints. Designed with a premium gearbox
and an efficient, time-tested closed-loop transducer, this tool will fasten the bolt, validate, and
record each result, managing your total operation.
Ingersoll Rand (NYSE:IR) advances the quality of life by creating and sustaining comfortable and eKcient environments. Our people and our family of brands — including Club Car®, Ingersoll Rand®,

and the ability to adjust tool
configurations (Ethernet, fieldbus
and I/O capable)
ACCURACY
Ingersoll Rand’s patented
closed-loop transducer
control at the heart of the
tool delivers precise torque
and accurate, traceable
results
RELIABILITY
The proven QX Series brushless motor
paired with a premium gearbox for
unparalleled quality
Model Nm rpm kg* mm* in V Communication
QXC2PT200NPS12 40 - 200 45 3.8 373 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT500NPS12 100 - 500 18 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT1000NPS12 200 - 1000 9 6.5 419 3/4" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT1350NPS16 270 - 1350 7 419 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXC2PT2000NPS16 400 - 2000 5 6.8 452 1" 20V Via USB Cable Only
QXX2PT200NPS12 45 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT500NPS12 18 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT1000NPS12 9 3/4" 20V Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT1350NPS16 7 1" 20V Wireless Enabled